



Nutrition Facts

30 Servings per container

Serving Size **2 Piece(s)**

Amount Per Serving
Calories **220**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9 g **14%**

Saturated Fat 3 g **15%**

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 30 mg **10%**

Sodium 460 **19%**

Total Carbohydrate 30 g **10%**

Dietary Fiber 3 g **12%**

Total Sugars 2 g

Includes g Added Sugars **%**

Protein 13 g

Vitamin D mg **%**

Calcium mg **6%**

Iron mg **10%**

Potassium mg **%**

*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Specifications:

| Code | GTIN | Pack | Pack Description |
|---------|----------------|--------------|------------------|
| 7171065 | 30073202717107 | 60 X 2.5 ONZ | |

| Brand | Brand Owner | GPC Description |
|--------|-------------------------|--|
| Posada | Ajinomoto Windsor, Inc. | Sandwiches/Filled Rolls/Wraps (Frozen) |

| Gross Weight | Net Weight | Country of Origin | Kosher | Child Nutrition |
|--------------|------------|-------------------|--------|-----------------|
| 10.38 LBR | 9.38 LBR | USA | No | No |

Shipping Information

| Length | Width | Height | Volume | TlxHI | Shelf Life | Storage Temp From/To |
|------------|-----------|-----------|----------|-------|------------|----------------------|
| 13.375 INH | 8.875 INH | 6.125 INH | 0.42 FTQ | 16x7 | 365 Days | -10 FAH / 15 FAH |

Ingredients :

COOKED SHREDDED BEEF (COOKED BEEF, BEEF BROTH, SALT), WATER, STONE GROUND CORN MASA FLOUR (WITH TRACE OF LIME, CELLULOSE GUM, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES), ONIONS, TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN (SOY FLOUR, CARAMEL COLOR). CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: TOMATO PASTE, JALAPENO PEPPERS, GARLIC IN OIL (GARLIC, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, PHOSPHORIC ACID AS AN ACIDIFYING AGENT), ANCHO CHILI BASE (CHILI PEPPERS, DRIED ONION, GARLIC, SALT, YEAST EXTRACT, SPICES, PAPRIKA, CITRIC ACID), SEASONING (SALT, SUGAR, SPICES, DEHYDRATED ONION AND GARLIC), BEEF FLAVOR (ROASTED BEEF AND CONCENTRATED BEEF STOCK, SALT, HYDROLYZED (CORN & WHEAT GLUTEN, AND OR SOY) PROTEIN, BEEF FAT, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, SUGAR, FLAVORINGS, YEAST EXTRACT, CARAMEL COLOR, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, DISODIUM INOSINATE AND DISODIUM GUANYLATE), ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR GUM.

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

| | | |
|----------|----------------|--------------|
| Eggs - N | Milk - C | Peanuts - N |
| Soy - C | Wheat - C | TreeNuts - N |
| Fish - N | Crustacean - N | |

Handling Suggestions :

Benefits :

This is a ready to eat product (RTE). Fully prepared Enchiladas for labor saving convenience. In-house made corn masa tortilla for superior taste and texture, 100% real cheese and premium meat. Easy to prepare just top with your favorite Enchilada sauce & shredded cheese then heat & serve!. Please Also check out our AjiWin Foodservice Tools site here--> www.ajinomotowindsortools.com and our AjiWin Prep School Training Videos here--> <https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCShyQaOoe3ov1Qei-oSrcMg>.

Serving Suggestions :

Excellent when served as an entree with a side of rice and beans. Additional preparation suggestions can be found on the AjiWin Virtual Cookbook Youtube page here --> <https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCL2t-2Gs6oPVBac6CW44xg>

Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

Cover enchiladas with sauce, top with cheese and cover with foil. Microwave Place 2 enchiladas on a plate and cover completely with enchilada sauce and heat according to these times: (700 Watts) Frozen (0F) heat for 2-2 1/2 min. Thawed (40F) for 1 - 1 1/2 min. Convection Oven 350F - Frozen (0F) bake for 25-27 min. Thawed (40F) for 12-15 min. Conventional Oven 350F - Frozen (0F) bake for 32-35 min. Thawed (40F) for 15-17 min.

Additional Images :

